


01 MATHEMATICS 
1-30

02 MISCELLANEOUS
31-46

Table of Content

03 ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING
47-70

04 PHYSICS
71-86

05 CHEMISTRY
87-109



07 ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
135-155

08 COMPUTER SCIENCE 
156-157

06 PRODUCTION 
110-134

09 AUTHOR INDEX 
158





Page 1

AUTHOR : J. E. DurrantA
CALL NO.: 576DUR
YEAR: 1935
OPAC LINK

 
 

PUBLIC UTILITIES
THEIR FAIR
PRESENT VALUE
AND RETURN

AUTHOR :  HAMMOND V. HAYES
PUBLISHER: the financial publishing corporation 
CALL NO.:  516.2TOD
YEAR: 1915 
 
 

A NEW COURSE IN
ANALYTIC
GEOMETRY 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14184&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20A%20New%20course%20in%20analytic%20geometry


AUTHOR : EDWARD M. J. PEASE
CALL NO.: 516PEA
YEAR: 1946
OPAC LINK

 
 

Page 2

PRACTICAL
COMMERCIAL
ARITHMETIC    

AUTHOR :  D. C. SUTARIA
PUBLISHER: Humphrey milford oxford university
press
YEAR: 1932
CALL NO.:  511SUT 
OPAC LINK
 

ENGINEERING
TRIGONOMETRY    

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=7918&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2012171
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3336


AUTHOR : CHARLES SMITH M.A. 
CALL NO.: 516SMI
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK
 
 

Page 3

PASCAL AND
ALGORITHMS AN
INTRODUCTION TO
PROBLEM SOLVING

AUTHOR :  GREGORY F. WETZEL
CALL NO.: 511.02855133GRE
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

 

CONIC SECTIONS BY
THE METHODS OF
CO-ORDINATE
GEOMETRY      

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17770&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2025285
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=48700&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2074431


AUTHOR : CHARLES B. CLAPHAM
CALL NO.: 511CLA
YEAR: 1958 
OPAC LINK
 

Page 4

COORDINATE SOLID
GEOMETRY    

AUTHOR :  ROBERT J.T. BELL
CALL NO.: 516 BEL
YEAR: 1954
OPAC LINK
 

ARITHMETIC FOR
ENGINEERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17560&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2025047
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17403&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024871


AUTHOR : R. A. BUCKINGHAM
CALL NO.: 511.1BUC
YEAR: 1962
OPAC LINK
 

Page 5

A FIRST COURSE IN
ANALYTIC GEOMETRY

AUTHOR :  H. GLENN AYRE
CALL NO.: 516AYR
YEAR: 1956 
OPAC LINK

NUMERICAL
METHODS.   

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=33641&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2047800
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20967&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2029176


AUTHOR : R. W. HAMMING
CALL NO.: 511.1HAM
YEAR: 1962
OPAC LINK
 

Page 6

AN ELEMENTARY
TREATISE ON
COORDINATE
GEOMETRY OF THREE
DIMENSIONS

AUTHOR :  ROBRT J. T. BELL
CALL NO.: 516BEL
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

NUMERICAL
METHODS FOR
SCIENTISTS AND
ENGINEERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30696&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042664
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37751&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2057319


AUTHOR :BARRY SPAIN
CALL NO.: 516SPA
YEAR: 1963
OPAC LINK
 

Page 7

NEW ERA ARITHMETIC

AUTHOR :  VISHWA NATH
CALL NO.: 511VIS
YEAR: 1962
OPAC LINK

ANALYTICAL
GEOMETRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=27769&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2039214
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=26129&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2036989


AUTHOR : BEN NOBLE
CALL NO.: 511.1NOB
YEAR: 1964 
OPAC LINK

Page 8

ELEMENTS OF
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

AUTHOR :  PETER HENRICI
CALL NO.: 511.1HEN
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

NUMERICAL
METHODS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=33469&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2047309
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=29954&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2041754


AUTHOR : G.D. SMITH
CALL NO.: 511.1SMI
YEAR: 1965
OPAC LINK

Page 9

CALCULUS WITH
ANALYTIC GEOMETRY

AUTHOR :  ALBERT G. FADELL
CALL NO.: 516FAD
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

NUMERICAL
METHODS OF
PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34656&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2050775
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=35251&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2052332


AUTHOR : CARL-ERIK FROBERG
CALL NO.: 511.1FRO
YEAR: 1965
OPAC LINK

Page 10

NUMERICAL METHODS
AND FORTRAN
PROGRAMMING

AUTHOR :  DANIEL D. MCCRACKEN
CALL NO.: 511.1 MAC
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

INTRODUCTION TO
NUMERICAL
ANALYSIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=32297&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2044978
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34404&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2049938


AUTHOR : RALPH G. STANTON
CALL NO.: 511.1STA
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 11

FORTRAN
PROGRAMMING

AUTHOR :  FREDRIC STUART
CALL NO.: 511.2 STU
YEAR: 1969
OPAC LINK

NUMERICAL
METHODS FOR
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=33165&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2046525
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=33241&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2046692


AUTHOR : THOMAS RICHARD MCCALLA
CALL NO.: 511.1MAC
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

Page 12

INTRODUCTION TO
FORTRAN
PROGRAMMING

AUTHOR :  M. N. KESHAV RAO
CALL NO.: 511.1RAO
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

INTRODUCTION TO
NUMERICAL
METHODS AND
FORTRAN
PROGRAMMING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34976&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2051608
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30965&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042995


AUTHOR : FRANCIS SCHEID
CALL NO.: 511.1 SCH
YEAR: 1968

Page 13

ELEMENTARY
STATSISTICS

AUTHOR :  H.C. SAXSENA
CALL NO.: 511 SAX
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

SCHAUM'S OUTLINE
OF THEORY AND
PROBLEMS OF
NUMERICAL
ANLAYSIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30689&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042657


AUTHOR : GORDON FULLER
CALL NO.: 516FUL
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

Page 14

NUMERICAL
METHODS IN
FORTRAN

AUTHOR :  JOHN M. MCCORMICK
PUBLISHER: Prentice of india private 
Limited 
CALL NO.: 511.2MAC
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

ANALYTIC
GEOMETRY AND
CALCULUS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=35255&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ANALYTIC%20GEOMETRY%20AND%20CALCULUS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=33163&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2046519


AUTHOR : LOWISCH NIEMANN
PUBLISHER: Wiley eastern limited
CALL NO.: 511NIE
YEAR: 1972
OPAC LINK

Page 15

A TEXTBOOK OF
ANALYTICAL SOLID
GEOMETRY (VOL II)

AUTHOR :  S.M. MATHUR
PUBLISHER:  Oxford & IBH publishing co
CALL NO.: 516MAT
YEAR: 1971
OPAC LINK

TECHNICAL
ARITHMETIC FOR
MECHANICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=46004&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2069883
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=39603&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2060638


AUTHOR : W. ABBOTT
CALL NO.: 515.620ABB
YEAR: 1961
OPAC LINK

Page 16

GEOMETRIC
INTEGRATION
THEORY

AUTHOR :  HASSLER WHITNEY
CALL NO.: 516WHI
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

PRACTICAL
GEOMETRY AND
ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

NO
 COVER 

PAGE

NO
 COVER 

PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25238&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2035764
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20906


AUTHOR : K. D SHARMA
CALL NO.: 510.78 SHA
YEAR: 1941
OPAC LINK

Page 17

ANALOG
COMPUTATION AND
SIMULATION 

AUTHOR :  V.RAJARAMAN
CALL NO.: 001.64042RAI
YEAR: 1991
OPAC LINK

PROGRAMMING IN
FORTRAN IV

NO
 COVER 

PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=47205&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2072191
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=49394&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2075715


AUTHOR : D.D MCRACKEN
CALL NO.: 510.78 MAC
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

Page 18

LECTURE NOTES IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE

AUTHOR :  G.GOOS
CALL NO.: 510.78 GOO
YEAR: 1924
OPAC LINK

PROGRAMMING
BUSINESS
COMPUTERS 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=41937&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2063446
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=42732&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2064476


AUTHOR : SCOTT
CALL NO.: 510.78SCO
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 19

ARITHMATIC FOR THE
PRACTICAL MAN

AUTHOR :  J. E. THOMPSON
CALL NO.: 511THO
YEAR: 1931
OPAC LINK

ANALOG AND
DIGITAL COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25414&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2036123
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=11893&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2017217


AUTHOR : RONALD BENREY
CALL NO.: 510.783BEN
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

Page 20

LOGIC OF COMPUTER
ARITHMETIC 

AUTHOR :  IVAN FLORES
CALL NO.: 510.78FLO
YEAR: 1963

UNDERSTANDING
DIGITAL
COMPUTERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=40827&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2062039


AUTHOR : R. M. LEE
CALL NO.: 510.78LEE
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

Page 21

INTRODUCTION TO
NUMERICAL
ANALYSIS 
AUTHOR :  F. B. HILDEBRAND
CALL NO.: 511.1 HIL
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

A SHORT COURSE
IN FORTRAN
PROGRAMMING 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30697&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042665
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=28708&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2040275


AUTHOR : ALEXANDRA I. FORSYTHE
CALL NO.: 510.78FOR
YEAR: 1970
OPAC LINK

Page 22

COMPUTERS
INTRODUCTION TO
COMPUTERS AND
APPLIED COMPUTING
CONCEPTS 
AUTHOR :  CHARLES H. DAVIDSON 
CALL NO.: 510.78DAV
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

COMPUTER
SCIENCE FORTRAN
LANGUAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34399&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2049929
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89272&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2055381


AUTHOR : KRITH R. LONDON
CALL NO.: 510.78LON
YEAR: 1971
OPAC LINK

Page 23

DIGITAL DESIGN 

AUTHOR :  R.K. RICHARDS 
CALL NO.: 510.783RIC
YEAR: 1971
OPAC LINK

INTRODUCTION TO
COMPUTERS 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=44263&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20INTRODUCTION%20TO%20COMPUTERS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=36061&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054367


AUTHOR : HERBERT HELLERMAN
CALL NO.: 510.783HEL
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

Page 24

DIGITAL SYSTEM
FUNDAMENTALS 
AUTHOR :  JOHN M. MOTIL 
CALL NO.: 510.78MOT
YEAR: 1972
OPAC LINK

DIGITAL COMPUTER
SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=40804&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20DIGITAL%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20PRINCIPLES
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=44492&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2067424


AUTHOR : HARRY KATZAN
CALL NO.: 510.78 KAT
YEAR: 1973
OPAC LINK

Page 25

OPERATING SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES
AUTHOR :  HANSEN
CALL NO.: 510.78HAN 
YEAR: 1973
OPAC LINK

OPERATING
SYSTEM : A
PRAGMATIC
APPROACH 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=46344&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2070417
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=47888&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2072873


AUTHOR : G.GOOS
CALL NO.: 510.78GOO
YEAR: 1973
OPAC LINK

Page 26

MICRO PROCESSORS
AND TECHNIQUES
FOR PORTABLE
SOFTWARE 
AUTHOR :  P. J. BROWN
CALL NO.: 510.78 BRO
YEAR: 1974
OPAC LINK

LECTURE NOTES IN
COMPUTER
SCIENCE VOL 4

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=42725&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20LECTURE%20NOTES%20IN%20COMPUTER%20SCIENCE%20VOL%204


AUTHOR : P. J. BROWN
CALL NO.: 510.78 BRO
YEAR: 1974

Page 27

LECTURE NOTES IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE
VOL 10

AUTHOR :  G.GOOS
CALL NO.:  510.78GOO
YEAR: 1974
OPAC LINK

MICRO
PROCESSORS AND
TECHNIQUES FOR
PORTABLE
SOFTWARE 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=42733


AUTHOR : P. J. BROWN
CALL NO.: 510.78 BRO
YEAR: 1974

Page 28

LECTURE NOTES IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE
VOL 10

AUTHOR :  G.GOOS
CALL NO.:  510.78GOO
YEAR: 1974
OPAC LINK

MICRO
PROCESSORS AND
TECHNIQUES FOR
PORTABLE
SOFTWARE 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=42733


AUTHOR : LONEY,S.L
CALL NO.: 516 LON
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK

Page 29

SURVEYING TABLES

AUTHOR :  WAR DEPT
CALL NO.:  620
OPAC LINK

THE ELEMENTS OF
COORDINATE
GEOMETRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17491&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024975
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10967&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2016026


Page 30

HIGHER ALGEBRA

AUTHOR :  HALL & KNIGHT
CALL NO.:  612 HAL
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3490&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2035986


MISCELLANEOUS



AUTHOR : PAUL A. SAMUELSON
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW-HILL PUBLISHING
COMPANY LTD.
CALL NO.: 330SAM
YEAR: 1952
OPAC LINK

Page 31

THE LINGUISTIC
SCIENCES AND
LANGUAGES
TEACHING

AUTHOR :  M.A.K HALLIDAY
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS
CALL NO.: 400HAL
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

READING IN
ECONOMICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=36049&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054345
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30922&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042947


AUTHOR : W. J. GLOVER
CALL NO.: 428.6GLO

Page 32

THE DAWN OF
CHARACTER

AUTHOR :  EDITH E. READ MUMFORD
PUBLISHER:  LONGMANS,GREEN AND CO
CALL NO.: 136.7MUM
YEAR: 1917

KING'S HIGHWAY

NO
COVER
PAGE



AUTHOR : NAWAB MIR NAWAZ JUNG
PUBLISHER:  THE BANGALORE PRINTING &
PUBLISHING CO., LTD.
CALL NO.: 332.11JUN
OPAC LINK

Page 33

ENGLISH SPOKEN
AND WRITTEN

AUTHOR : RICHARD WILSON
PUBLISHER: THOMAS NELSON &SONS,LTD.
CALL NO.: 400WIL
YEAR: 1925
OPAC LINK

THE A.B.C. OF
CENTRAL BANKING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=8349&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2012912
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3857&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ENGLISH%20SPOKEN%20AND%20WRITTEN


AUTHOR : ALBERT SCHWEITZER
PUBLISHER: THE BEACON PRESS
CALL NO.: 181.4SCH
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

Page 34

TWO DECADES OF
INDO-U.S. RELATIONS

AUTHOR : VADILAL DAGLI
PUBLISHER: VORA & CO.,PUBLISHERS PVT. LTD.
CALL NO.: 327DAY
YEAR: 1969
OPAC LINK

INDIAN THOUGHT
AND ITS
DEVELOPMENT

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=21505&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2029856
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=36039&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054329


AUTHOR : R. R. CAMPBELL
PUBLISHER:  LONGMANS
CALL NO.: 428.24CAM
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 35

STUDIES IN PLATO
AND ARISTOTLE

AUTHOR : D.R. BHANDARI
PUBLISHER: S. CHAND & CO.
CALL NO.: 320.1BHA
OPAC LINK

ENGLISH
COMPOSITION FOR
FOREIGN
STUDENTS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=23635&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2032548
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16628&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2023619


AUTHOR : I.A. RICHARDS
PUBLISHER: KEGAN PAUL, TRENCH, TRUBNER
& CO., LTD.
CALL NO.: 428.25RIC
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 36

THE PSYCHOLOGY OF
CHILDHOOD

AUTHOR : NAOMI NORSWORTHY
PUBLISHER: THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
CALL NO.: 136.7NOR
YEAR: 1938
OPAC LINK

BASIC ENGLISH
AND ITS USES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5040&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%208677
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5385&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%209070


AUTHOR : NORBERT WIENER
PUBLISHER: EYRE AND SPOTTISWOODE
CALL NO.:  150N530N
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

Page 37

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS
DICTIONARY

AUTHOR : FRANK GAYNOR
PUBLISHER: THE PHILOSOPHICAL LIBRARY
CALL NO.: 423GAY
YEAR: 1946
OPAC LINK

THE HUMAN USE OF
HUMAN BEINGS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=12400&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2017777
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6921&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2011064


AUTHOR : L.H.C. TIPPETT
PUBLISHER: WILLIAMS & NORGATE, LTD.
CALL NO.: 311TIP
YEAR: 1952
OPAC LINK

Page 38

INTRODUCTION
CONTROL

AUTHOR : FRANKLIN G. MOORE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW-HILL BOOK COMPANY
CALL NO.: 458.56MOO
YEAR: 1959

TECHNOLOGICAL
APPLICATIONS OF
STATISTICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=22924&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2031621


AUTHOR : A. F. WATTS
PUBLISHER: UNIVERSITY OF LONDON PRESS
LTD.
CALL NO.: 151.2 WAT
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK

Page 39

THE STRUCTURE OF
ENGLISH

AUTHOR : CHARLES CARPENTER FRIES
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS, GREEN AND COMPANY
 CALL NO.: 425.1 FR
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

CAN WE MEASURE
ABILITY ?

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15596
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=23641&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2032554


AUTHOR : M. K. GANDHI 
PUBLISHER: NAVAJIVAN PUBLISHING HOUSE 
CALL NO.: 199.54GAN 
YEAR: 1955
OPAC LINK

Page 40

THE REAL
ENJOYMENT OF LIFE

AUTHOR : HYMAN JUDAH SCHACHTEL
PUBLISHER: THE WORLD'S WORK LTD
CALL NO.: 171.4SCH
YEAR: 1913
OPAC LINK

TRUTH IS GOD

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=32973&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2046075
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16295&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2023255


AUTHOR : H. A. GLEASON 
PUBLISHER: OXFORD & IBH PUBLISHING CO
CALL NO.: 400GLE
YEAR: 1961
OPAC LINK

Page 41

7 HABITS OF HIGHLY
EDUCATED PEOPLE

CALL NO.: 152.33VOV
OPAC LINK

AN INTRODUCTION
TO DESCRIPTIVE
LINGUISTICS   

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34773&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2051122
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=59452&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20100189


  
CALL NO.: 660.6

Page 42

AN IDEALIST VIEW OF
LIFE   

AUTHOR : RADHAKRISHNAN
PUBLISHER: UNWIN BOOKS
CALL NO.: 170 RAD 
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

MODERN COTTON
OPENING, MIXING
AND BLOWING
MACHINERY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34162&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2049244


AUTHOR : BERTRAND RUSSELL
PUBLISHER: GEORGE ALLEN AND UNWIN LTD 
CALL NO.: 100RUS 
YEAR: 1951
OPAC LINK

Page 43

INTRODUCTORY
MATHEMATICAL
STATISTICS
PRINCIPLES AND
METHODS

AUTHOR : ERWIN KREYSZIG
PUBLISHER: JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.
CALL NO.: 311.2KRE
YEAR: 1970
OPAC LINK

UNPOPULAR
ESSAYS 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20564&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2028667
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=39416&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2060398


AUTHOR : M.M SHARMA
PUBLISHER: KRISHNA PRAKASHAN MANDIR
CALL NO.: 317.38SHA
OPAC LINK

Page 44

ITIHASO KI KAHANIYA 

AUTHOR : ANAND KUMAR
PUBLISHER: HINDI- MANDHIR
CALL NO.: 891.433KUM
YEAR: 1934

LINEAR
DIFFERENCE
EQUATIONS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=42971&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2064855


CALL NO.: 152.33COV
OPAC LINK

Page 45

PRINCIPLES OF
ETHICS   

AUTHOR : BALBIR SINGH GAUNCHHWAL
PUBLISHER: S. NAGIN & CO
CALL NO.: 170GAU
OPAC LINK

7 HABITS OF
HIGHLY EFFECTIVE
PEOPLEPUBLISHER NO 

COVER
PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=59452&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20100188
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=22316&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2030862


Page 46

MACROECONOMIC
THEORY   

AUTHOR : M.C. VAISH
PUBLISHER: VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE PVT LTD
CALL NO.: 330.12VAI
YEAR: 1973
OPAC LINK

NO 
COVER
PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=36070&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054400




AUTHOR : RCA RADIOLAS
PUBLISHER: RCA VICTOR COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 621..384RAD
YEAR: 1923
OPAC LINK

Page 47

FUNDAMENTALS OF
RADIO

AUTHOR : I.ZHEREBTSOV
PUBLISHER: FOREIGN LANGUAGES PUBLISHING
HOUSE
CALL NO.: 621.384ZHE
YEAR: 1859
OPAC LINK

RCA VICTOR
SERVICE NOTES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3606
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=26753&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2037893


AUTHOR : ALFRED T. WITTS
PUBLISHER: SIR ISAAC PITMAN SONS LTD
CALL NO.: 621.384WIT
YEAR: 1933
OPAC LINK

Page 48

TELEPHONE THEORY
AND PRACTICE

AUTHOR : KEMPSTER B. MILLER
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK COMPANY
INC
CALL NO.: 621.385 KEM
YEAR: 1933
OPAC LINK

THE
SUPERHETERODYN
E RECEIVER

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=1228
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6826&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010968


AUTHOR : HERBERT M. WATSON
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 621.384WAT
YEAR: 1940
OPAC LINK

Page 49

WIRELESS

AUTHOR : G.L. BOLTZ
PUBLISHER: JHON GIFFORD LIMITED
CALL NO.: 621.384HER
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

UNDER STANDING
RADIO

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3600&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%206985
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3614&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%206999


AUTHOR : A.W. LADNER
PUBLISHER: CHAPMAN HALL LTD
CALL NO.: 621.384 LAD
YEAR: 1932
OPAC LINK

Page 50

THE POWER BEHIND
THE MICROPHONE

AUTHOR : P.P.ECKERSLEY
PUBLISHER: JONATHAN CAPE THRITY
BRDFORD SQARE
CALL NO.: 621.384 ECK
YEAR: 1941
OPAC LINK

SHORT WAVE
WIRELES
COMMUNICATION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=1734&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20SHORT%20WAVE%20WIRELES%20COMMUNICATION
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3620


AUTHOR : NELSON M. COOKE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC  
CALL NO.: 621.384 COO 
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 51

INTRODUCTION TO
ELECTRICITY AND
RADIO

AUTHOR : T.H. TURNEY
PUBLISHER: GEORGE NEWNES LIMITED
CALL NO.: 621.384 TUR
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

MATHEMATICS
ESSENTIAL TO
ELECTRICITY RADIO

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6096&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010175
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6097&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010176


AUTHOR : VEPA V. LAKSHMANA RAO
PUBLISHER: ADDISON CO LTD
CALL NO.: 621.384 RAO 
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

Page 52

HANDBOOK OF
INDUSTRIAL
RADIOLOGY

AUTHOR : J.A.CROWTHER
PUBLISHER: EDWARD ARNOLD CO.
CALL NO.: 621.384 CRO
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

THE DECIBEL
NOTATION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6087&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010166
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89284


AUTHOR : JHON F. RIDER
PUBLISHER: JHON F. RIDER PUBLISHER INC
CALL NO.: 621.384 RID
YEAR: 1937
OPAC LINK

Page 53

ULTRA HIGH
FREQUNCY RADIO
ENGINEERING

AUTHOR : W.L. EMERY
PUBLISHER: THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
CALL NO.: 621.384 EME
YEAR: 1942
OPAC LINK

AUTOMATIC
FREQUNCY
CONTROL SYSTEMS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5942&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010016
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6088&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010167


AUTHOR : LEE DE FOREST
PUBLISHER: JTCHINSONS SCINENTIFIC
TECHINICAL PUBLICATIONS
CALL NO.: 621.384 FOR

 

Page 54

WAVEFORM
ANALYSIS

AUTHOR : R.G. MANLEY
PUBLISHER: CHAPMAN HALL LTD
CALL NO.: 621.384 EME
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

TELEVISION TODAY
AND TOMORROW

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10260&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20WAVEFORM%20ANALYSIS


AUTHOR : R.E. BLAKEY
PUBLISHER: SIR ISAAC PITMAN SONS
LTD
CALL NO.: 621.384 BLA
YEAR: 1938
OPAC LINK

Page 55

FUNDAMENTALS
RADIO EXPERIMENTS

AUTHOR : ROBERT C. HIGGY
PUBLISHER: JHON WILLEY SONS INC
CALL NO.: 621.384 HIG
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

THE RADIO AND
TELECOMMUNICATI
ONS ENGINEERS
DESIGN MANUAL

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6833&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010975
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=9488&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20621.384%20HIG


AUTHOR : JHON S. HALL
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 621.384 HAL
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

Page 56

VERY HIGH
FREQUENCY
TECHNIQUES

AUTHOR : HERBERT J. REICH
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK COMPANY
INC
CALL NO.: 621.384 HAY
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

RADAR AIDS TO
NAVIGATION. 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=7951&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2012206
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=9986&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20VERY%20HIGH%20FREQUENCY%20TECHNIQUES


AUTHOR : E.E. ZEPLER
PUBLISHER: ASIA PUBLICATION HOUSE
CALL NO.: 621.384 ZEP
YEAR: 1948

Page 57

TELEPHONY.   

AUTHOR : I. ATKINSON
CALL NO.: 621.384 ATK
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

THE TECHNIQUE OH
RADIO DESIGN

NO
COVER
PHOTO

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10264&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20TELEPHONY.


AUTHOR : PHILIP M. MORSE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC  
CALL NO.: 621.384 MOR 
YEAR: 1936
OPAC LINK

Page 58

LORAN LONG RANGE
NAVIGATION

AUTHOR : J.A. PIERCE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK COMPANY
INC
CALL NO.: 621.384 PIE
YEAR: 1948
OPAC LINK

VIBRATION OF
SOUND

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=24657&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2033795
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=7957


AUTHOR : H. I. F. PEEL
PUBLISHER: CLEAVER HUME PRESS LTD
CALL NO.: 621.384 PEEL
YEAR: 1952
OPAC LINK

Page 59

VALVE & CIRCUIT
NOISE

AUTHOR : S.J.R.G.B.
PUBLISHER: LONDON HIS MAJESTYS
STATIONERY OFFICE
CALL NO.: 621.384 GRE
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

ELEMENTS OF
RADIO
ENGINEERING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14277
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89285&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20621.384%20GRE


AUTHOR : A.T. STARR
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 621.384 STA
YEAR: 1952
OPAC LINK

Page 60

MECHANICS APFLIED
TO VIBRATIONS AND
BALANCING

AUTHOR : D.L. TEORNTON
PUBLISHER: CHAPMAN HALL LTD
CALL NO.: 620.1 TEO
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

RADIO RADAR
TECHNIQUE.  NO

COVER
PHOTO

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17458&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024938
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=13124&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2018562


AUTHOR : CATHODE RAY
PUBLISHER: ILIFFE & SONS LTD
CALL NO.: 621.3841RAY
YEAR: 1955
OPAC LINK

Page 61

TELEVISION
BROADCASTING

AUTHOR : HOWARD A. CHINN
CALL NO.: 621.3886 CHI
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK

SECOND
THOUGHTS ON
RADIO THEORY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16084
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30060&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2041904


AUTHOR : E.V.D. GLAZIER
PUBLISHER: HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY
OFFICE
CALL NO.: 621.384GLA
YEAR: 1958
OPAC LINK

Page 62

RECEIVING AERIAL
SYSTEMS

AUTHOR : I.A DAVIDSON
PUBLISHER: HEYWOOD & COMPANY LTD.
CALL NO.: 621.38835DAV
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

TRANSMISSION
AND PROPAGATION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=23057&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2031775
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37856


AUTHOR : NORMAN BALABANIAN
PUBLISHER: PRENTICE-HALL, INC.
CALL NO.: 621.3814151BAL
YEAR: 1958
OPAC LINK

Page 63

NUCLEAR REACTOR
EXPERIMENTS

AUTHOR : J. BARTON HOAG
PUBLISHER: D. VAN NOSTARND COMPANY, INC
CALL NO.: 621.483UNI
YEAR: 1958
OPAC LINK

NETWORK
SYNTHESIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=21547
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=21547


AUTHOR : RADUNSKAYA
PUBLISHER: FOREIGN LANGUAGES
PUBLISHING HOUSE
CALL NO.: 621.384RAD
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

Page 64

TRANSISTOR CIRCUITS

AUTHOR : K.W. CATTERMOLE
PUBLISHER: HEYWOOD & COMPANY LTD.
CALL NO.: 621.38412CAT
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

RADIO TODAY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=26891&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20RADIO%20TODAY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25214&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20TRANSISTOR%20CIRCUITS


AUTHOR : ROBERT L. CHASE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW-HILL BOOK
COMPANY, INC.
CALL NO.: 621.38412CHA
YEAR: 1961
OPAC LINK

Page 65

AN INTRODUCTION
TO TRANSISTOR
CIRCUITS

AUTHOR : E.H. COOKE- YARBOROUGH
PUBLISHER: OLIVER AND BOYD
CALL NO.: 621.384127YAR
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

NUCLEAR PULSE
SPECTROMETRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30073
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=33645


AUTHOR : CAMPBELL L. SEARLE
PUBLISHER: JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.
CALL NO.:621.38412SEA
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

Page 66

FUNDAMENTALS OF
RADIO
COMMUNICATIONS

AUTHOR : ABRAHAM SHEINGOLD
PUBLISHER: D. VAN NOSTARND COMPANY, INC
CALL NO.: 621.384SHE
YEAR: 1951
OPAC LINK

ELEMENTARY
CIRCUIT
PROPERTIES OF
TRANSISTORS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=32727&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2045546
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=27569


AUTHOR : EMANUEL HETTWIG
PUBLISHER: SIEMENS & HALSKE
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
CALL NO.: 621.385HET
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

Page 67

PRINCIPLES OF
TUNNEL DIODE
CIRCUITS

AUTHOR : WOO F. CHOW
PUBLISHER: JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.
CALL NO.: 621.38412CHO
YEAR: 1964
OPAC LINK

DIRECT DISTANCE
DIALING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=38750
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=29503


AUTHOR : FRANKLIN F. KUO
PUBLISHER: JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.
CALL NO.: 621.3841 KUO
YEAR: 1962
OPAC LINK

Page 68

ELECTRONICS IN
INDIA

PUBLISHER: GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CALL NO.: 621.3840954ELE

NETWORK
ANALYSIS AND
SYNTHESIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=46587&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2070775


AUTHOR : GLENN M. GLASFORD
PUBLISHER: MC-GRAW-HILL BOOK
COMPANY LTD.
CALL NO.: 621.388GLA
YEAR: 1955

Page 69

WAVE GENERATION &
SHAPING

AUTHOR : STRAUSS
CALL NO.: 621.384135
OPAC LINK

FUNAMENTALS OF
ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=35269


Page 70

PRINCILPES OF
TELEPHONY

AUTHOR : NRIPENDRA N. BISWAS
PUBLISHER: ASIA PUBLISHING HOUSE
CALL NO.: 621.385 BIS
YEAR: 1970





AUTHOR : CARL JENNESS COE
PUBLISHER: THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
CALL NO.: 530.1GOE
YEAR: 1938
OPAC LINK

Page 71

THE PRINCIPLE OF
RELATIVITY

AUTHOR : E. CUNNINGHAM
PUBLISHER: CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS
CALL NO: 530.1CUM
YEAR: 1921
OPAC LINK

THEORETICAL
MECHANICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15718&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20THEORETICAL%20MECHANICS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14170&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20THE%20PRINCIPLE%20OF%20RELATIVITY


AUTHOR : D.S. JOG
PUBLISHER: G.R. BHATKAL FOR POPULAR BOOK
DEPOT
CALL NO: 530GOG
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

INTERMEDIATE
PHYSICS VOL 2

AUTHOR : D. S. JOG
PUBLISHER: G.R. BHATKAL FOR POPULAR
BOOK DEPOT
CALL NO.: 530 JOG
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

Page 72

INTERMEDIATE
PHYSICS VOL 1

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17106&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024536
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=13935&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2019424


AUTHOR : A.N. PURI
PUBLISHER: S. CHAND & CO.
CALL NO: 530PUR
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTAL
PRINCIPLES FOR
STUDENTS OF
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

AUTHOR : - GRORGE SHORTLEY
PUBLISHER: PRENTICE -HALL ,INC
CALL NO.: 530SHO
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

Page 73

INTERMEDIATE
PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=23645&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2035684
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=11600&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2016847


PUBLISHER: MC GRAW HILL BOOK COMPANY
CALL NO: 530.2 AME
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

THE RISE OF
MODERN PHYSICS

AUTHOR : C. F. VON .WEIZSACKER
PUBLISHER:  GEORGE BRAZILLER , INC.
CALL NO.: 530.1WEI
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

Page 74

AMERICAN INSTITUTE
OF PHYSICS
HANDBOOK

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20464&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2028554
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20470&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2028560


AUTHOR:  A.N. PURI
PUBLISHER: S. CHAND & CO.
CALL NO:  530PUR
YEAR:  1959
OPAC LINK

BRANDIES
UNIVERSITY 1960
SUMMER INSTITUTE
IN THEORETICAL
PHYSICS

AUTHOR : J. STACHEL 
CALL NO.: 530MOL
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 75

INTERMEDIATE
PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=23645&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2032559
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30305&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042175


AUTHOR: EUGENE P. WIGNER
PUBLISHER: ACADEMIC PRESS
CALL NO:  530.15WIG
YEAR:  1959
OPAC LINK

PLASMA PHYSICS

AUTHOR : S. CHANDRASEKHAR
PUBLISHER: PHOENIX BOOK
CALL NO.: 530.1TRE
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 76

GROUP THEORY AND
ITS APPLICATION TO
THE QUATUM
MECHANICS OF
ATOMIC SPECTRA

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=27839&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2039303
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=28761&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2040353


AUTHOR: DONALD H. MENZEL
PUBLISHER: DOVER PUBLICATIONS, INC
CALL NO:  530.083 MEN
YEAR:  1960
OPAC LINK

ELEMENTS OF
PHYSICS

AUTHOR : ROBERT F. KINGSBURY
PUBLISHER:  D. VAN NOSTARD COMPANY,
INC.
CALL NO.: 530KIN
YEAR: 1965
OPAC LINK

Page 77

FUNDAMENTAL
FORMULAS OF
PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34511&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2050293
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=35211&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ELEMENTS%20OF%20PHYSICS


AUTHOR: ROBERT RESNICK
PUBLISHER: JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC
CALL NO: 530RES
YEAR: 1966
OPAC LINK

LECTURE NOTES IN
PHYSICS

AUTHOR : ROBERT D. RICHTMYER
PUBLISHER: UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
CALL NO.: 530RIC
YEAR: 1974
OPAC LINK

Page 78

PHYSICS PART 1

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=32384&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2045114
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89258&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054413


AUTHOR: HERBERT MESCHKOWSKI
PUBLISHER: OLIVER & BOYD
CALL NO: 530.15MES
YEAR:  1968
OPAC LINK

A MODERN
APPROACH TO
PHYSICS BOOK 2

AUTHOR : R.B. WEBBER
PUBLISHER:  INTERTEXT BOOKS
CALL NO.: 530WEB
YEAR: 1969
OPAC LINK

Page 79

SERIES EXPANSION
FOR MATHEMATICAL
PHYSICISTS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89257&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2053561
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=38847&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2059540


AUTHOR: HOWARD M. SMITH
PUBLISHER: WILEY- INTERSCIENCE
CALL NO: 530.15SMI
YEAR: 1969
OPAC LINK

ACOUSTICAL
HOLOGRAPHY

AUTHOR : A.F. METHERELL
PUBLISHER:  PLENUM PRESS
CALL NO.: 530.15 MET
YEAR: 1971
OPAC LINK

Page 80

PRINCIPLES OF
HOLOGRAPHY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34579&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2050535
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89256&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2052118


AUTHOR: B.L. WORSNOP
PUBLISHER: ASIA PUBLISHING HOUSE
CALL NO: 530WOR
YEAR: 1963
OPAC LINK

PHYSICS CONCEPTS
AND MODELS

AUTHOR : E.J. WENHAM
PUBLISHER:  ADDISON- WESLEY
CALL NO.:  530 WEN
YEAR: 1972
OPAC LINK

Page 81

ADVANCED
PRACTICAL PHYSICS
FOR STUDENTS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34449&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2050097
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=43758&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20PHYSICS%20CONCEPTS%20AND%20MODELS


AUTHOR: SOHAN LAL
PUBLISHER: R. CHAND & CO.
CALL NO: 530.1SOH
YEAR: 1967
OPAC LINK

THEMATIC ORIGINS
OF SCIENTIFIC
THOUGHT

AUTHOR : GERALD HOLTON
PUBLISHER:  HARVARD UNIVERSITY PRESS
CALL NO.: 530.1HOL
YEAR: 1973
OPAC LINK

Page 82

RUDIMENTS OF
PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89254&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2052235
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37216&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2056584


AUTHOR: TOM DUNCAN
CALL NO: 530DUN
YEAR: 1970
OPAC LINK

INTERMEDIATE
PHYSICS

AUTHOR: D.S. JOG 
CALL NO.: 530JOG
YEAR: 1954
OPAC LINK

Page 83

EXPLORING PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=39394&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2060305
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16116&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2023044


AUTHOR: MICHAEL AUDI
PUBLISHER: UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO PRESS
CALL NO:  530.12 AUD
YEAR: 1973
OPAC LINK

PRINCIPLES OF
HOLOGRAPHY

AUTHOR : HOWARD M. SMITH
PUBLISHER:  JOHN WILEY & SONS
CALL NO.:  530.15SMI
YEAR: 1938
OPAC LINK

Page 84

THE INTERPRETATION
OF QUANTUM
PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37089&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2056426
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37455&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2056950


AUTHOR: N.K. SEHGAL
PUBLISHER: SULTAN CHAND & SONS
CALL NO: 530 SEH
YEAR: 1976
OPAC LINK

METHODS OF
MATHEMATICAL
PHYSICS

AUTHOR :  R. COURANT
PUBLISHER:  WILEY EASTERN PRIVATE
LIMITED
CALL NO.: 530.15COU
YEAR: 1975
OPAC LINK

Page 85

MODERN PHYSICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=38106&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2057842
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14837&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2063878


AUTHOR: STEVENSON,W.D
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL
CALL NO: 621.319 STE
YEAR: 1955
OPAC LINK

Page 86

ELEMENTS OF
POWER SYSTEMS
ANALYSIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17711&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ELEMENTS%20OF%20POWER%20SYSTEM%20ANALYSIS


BOOK



AUTHOR: BARKER NORTH
PUBLISHER: CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS
CALL NO: 540NOR
YEAR: 1920
OPAC LINK

AN INTRODUCTION
TO CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR :  C. G. VERNON
PUBLISHER:  GEORGE G. HARRAP &
COMPANY LTD.
CALL NO.: 540NER
OPAC LINK

Page 87

CHEMISTRY FOR
TEXTILE STUDENTS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89266&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%209329
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=11545&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2016766


AUTHOR:  P.J. LANCELOT SMITH
PUBLISHER: BLACKIE & SON LIMITED
CALL NO: 540SMI
YEAR: 1929
OPAC LINK

LECTURE
DEMONSTRATIONS
IN GENERAL
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR :  PAUL ARTHUR
PUBLISHER:  MCGRAW- HILL BOOK
COMPANY, INC
CALL NO.:  540ART 
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

Page 88

SCIENCE TO-DAY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5310&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%208960
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5555&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%209607


AUTHOR:  HENRY T. F. RHODES
PUBLISHER: CHAPMAN & HALL LTD
CALL NO: 540 RHO
YEAR: 1949
OPAC LINK

DER ORGANISCHEN
CHEMIE

AUTHOR :BEILSTEIN
PUBLISHER: EDWARDS BROTHERS,INC
CALL NO.: 547BEI
YEAR: 1929

Page 89

FORENSIC CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3451&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%206769


AUTHOR:   HOWARD W. POST
PUBLISHER: REINHOLD PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
CALL NO:  547POS
YEAR:  1943

LABORATORY
METHODS OF
ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR :  L. GATTERMANN
PUBLISHER:  MACMILLAN AND CO.,
LIMITED
CALL NO.:  547GAT
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 90

THE CHEMISTRY OF
THE ALIPHATIC
ORTHOESTERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5484


AUTHOR:  OLAF A. HOUGEN
PUBLISHER: JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.
CALL NO: 541 HOU
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

PHYSICO-
CHEMICAL
METHODS

AUTHOR : JOSEPH REILLY
PUBLISHER:  METHUEN & CO. LTD
CALL NO.:  541REI
YEAR: 1948
OPAC LINK

Page 91

CHEMICAL PROCESS
PRINCIPLES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=7673&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2011921
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15078&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20PHYSICO-%20CHEMICAL%20METHODS


AUTHOR:  R. E. BURK
PUBLISHER: INTERSCIENCE PUBLISHERS.
CALL NO: 547 BUR
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

THIS CHEMICAL
AGE

AUTHOR : WILLIAMS HAYNES
PUBLISHER:  SECKER AND WARBURG
CALL NO.:  540WIL
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

Page 92

ADVANCES IN
NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY
AND THEORETICAL
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5882&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ADVANCES%20IN%20NUCLEAR%20CHEMISTRY%20AND%20THEORETICAL%20ORGANIC%20CHEMISTRY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6183&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010262


AUTHOR:   W. TAYLOR
PUBLISHER: GEORGE G. HARRAP &
COMPANY LTD
CALL NO:  540TAY
YEAR: 1945

FUNDAMENTAL 
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : HORACE G. DEMING
PUBLISHER:  HORACE G. DEMING
CALL NO.:  540DEM
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

Page 93

A COURSE OF
CHEMISTRY FOR
SCHOOLS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=8464&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2012740


AUTHOR: JOHN READ
PUBLISHER: METHUEN & CO. LTD
CALL NO: 547REA
YEAR: 1948

HIGH MOLECULAR
WEIGHT ORGANIC
COMPOUNDS

AUTHOR : R.E. BURK
PUBLISHER:  INTERSCIENCE PUBLISHER, INC
CALL NO.:  547 BUR 
YEAR: 1949
OPAC LINK

Page 94

A DIRECT ENTRY TO
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10517&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2015537


AUTHOR: FARRINGTON DANIELS  
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW- HILL BOOK COMPANY,
INC
CALL NO: 541DAN
YEAR: 1949
OPAC LINK

ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : G. D.TULI
PUBLISHER:  PREMIER PUBLISHING Co
CALL NO.:  547TUL
YEAR: 1950

Page 95

EXPERIMENTAL
PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37905&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2057611


AUTHOR:  J. R. PARTINGTON
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS, GREEN AND CO
CALL NO: 541PAR
YEAR: 1951
OPAC LINK

THE STRUCTURE OF
PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : C. N. HINSHELWOOD
PUBLISHER:  OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS
CALL NO.: 541 HIN
YEAR: 1951
OPAC LINK

Page 96

AN ADVANCED
TREATISE ON
PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=13820&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2019305
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15658&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2021647


AUTHOR:  JOEL H. HILDEBRAND
PUBLISHER: THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
CALL NO: 540 HIC
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

A NEW CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : CLYNES
PUBLISHER:  HODDER AND STOUGHTON
CALL NO.: 540 CLY
YEAR: 1963
OPAC LINK

Page 97

PRINCIPLES OF
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20331&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2028357
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=36969&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2056294


AUTHOR:  HARRY H.SISLER
PUBLISHER: THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
CALL NO: 540SIS
YEAR: 1961
OPAC LINK

ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : NEIL CAMPBELL
PUBLISHER:  OLIVER AND BOYD
CALL NO.:  547SLH
YEAR: 1955

Page 98

COLLEGE CHEMISTRY
A SYSTEMATIC
APPROACH     

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=29514&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2041190


AUTHOR:  E. A. GUGGENHEIM
PUBLISHER: NORTH- HOLLAND PUBLISHING
COMPANY
CALL NO: 540 GUG
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : LOUIS F. FIESER
PUBLISHER:  REINHOLD PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
CALL NO.:  547FIE
YEAR: 1956

Page 99

PHYSICO- CHEMICAL
CALCULATIONS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89263&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054008


AUTHOR: K.G.STONE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW- HILL BOOK COMPANY,
INC
CALL NO: 547 STO
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

THE ELEMENTS OF
PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : SAMUEL GLASSTONE
PUBLISHER: MACMILLAN AND CO.,
LIMITED
CALL NO.:  541CLA
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

Page 100

DETERMINATION OF
ORGANIC
COMPOUNDS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=18060&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2025594
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=77979


AUTHOR:  NEIL KENSINGTON ADAM
PUBLISHER: OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
CALL NO: 541ADA
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : A.J.MEE
PUBLISHER: WILLIAM HEINEMANN LTD
CALL NO.:  541MEE
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

Page 101

PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=18017&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2025550
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3637&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20PHYSICAL%20CHEMISTRY


AUTHOR:  S.C.WALLWORK
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS, GREEN AND CO
CALL NO: 541 WAL
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

BASIC PRINCIPLE
OFCHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : EUGENE C. WINSLOW
PUBLISHER: D. VAN NOSTRAND
COMPANY, INC
CALL NO.: 540WIN
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

Page 102

PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20557&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2028658
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=21371&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2029715


AUTHOR: W.M. SMIT
PUBLISHER: ELSEVIER PUBLISHING COMPANY
CALL NO: 547INT
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

GENERAL COLLEGE
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR :  JESSE HERMON WOO
W
PUBLISHER: HARPER & BROTHERS
CALL NO.:  540 WOO
YEAR: 1957
OPAC LINK

Page 103

PURITY CONTROL BY
THERMAL ANALYSIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25757&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20PURITY%20CONTROL%20BY%20THERMAL%20ANALYSIS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=26393&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2037358


AUTHOR:  JAMES V. QUAGLIANO
PUBLISHER: PRENTICE-HALL, INC.
CALL NO: 540DUA
YEAR: 1958
OPAC LINK

CHEMISCHE
VERFAHRENSTECH
NIK

AUTHOR : A.G. KASSATKIN
PUBLISHER: VEB VERLAG TECHNIK
CALL NO.:  540KAS 
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

Page 104

CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=21363&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2029707
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=24116&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2033115


AUTHOR:   ALEXANDER FINDLAY
 
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS, GREEN AND CO
CALL NO: 540FIN
YEAR:  1958

ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR :  I.L. FINAR
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS, GREEN AND
CO
CALL NO.: 547FIN
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 105

CHEMISTRY IN THE
SERVICE OF MAN

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=21059&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2035530


AUTHOR: S.R.SINGH
PUBLISHER: NEM CHAND & BROS,
CALL NO: 547JAI
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

CHEMISTRY TO-DAY

AUTHOR :  ARNOLD ALLCOTT
PUBLISHER: OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
CALL NO.:   540ALL
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

Page 106

HIGHER SURVEYING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89268&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20HIGHER%20SURVEYING
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25315&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2035917


AUTHOR: E.G. RIETS
CALL NO: 547RIE
OPAC LINK

APPLIED
CHEMISTRY FOR
ENGINEERS

AUTHOR : ERIC S. GYNGELL
PUBLISHER: B.I. PUBLICATIONS
CALL NO.: 541.062 GYN
YEAR: 1960
OPAC LINK

Page 107

PROBLEMS IN
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=30707&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2042683
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17925&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2060242


AUTHOR:  B.D.KHOSLA
CALL NO: 541KHO
OPAC LINK

INTRODUCTION TO
PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

AUTHOR : B.D.KHOSLA
CALL NO.: 541KHO
OPAC LINK

Page 108

PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY

NO
COVER
PAGE

NO
COVER
PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=35682&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2053463
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16980&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024291


THE CHEMISTRY OF
ORGANIC
COMPOUNDS 

AUTHOR : B.D.KHOSLA
CALL NO.: 547CON
YEAR: 1952
OPAC LINK

Page 109

COLLEGE CHEMISTRY
ORGANIC

NO
COVER
PAGE

NO
COVER
PAGE

AUTHOR:  J.M. SEHGAL
CALL NO: 547SEM
OPAC LINK

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=28632&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20THE%20CHEMISTRY%20OF%20ORGANIC%20COMPOUNDS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89267&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2054854




AUTHOR: J. GROSSMANN
CALL NO: 660 G925 E
YEAR: 1913
OPAC LINK

ABOUT COAL AND
OIL

AUTHOR : CHARLES R. GIBSON
PUBLISHER: B.I. PUBLICATIONS
CALL NO.: 660GIB
YEAR: 1929
OPAC LINK

Page 110

THE ELEMENTS OF
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=29
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=387&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ABOUT%20COAL%20AND%20OIL


AUTHOR:  P.H. GROGGINS
CALL NO: 660GRO
YEAR: 1935
OPAC LINK

THE ECONOMICS OF
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES

AUTHOR : EDWARD H. HEMPEL
CALL NO.:   660.03HEM
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

Page 111

UNIT PROCESSES IN
ORGANIC SYNTHESIS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14214&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20UNIT%20PROCESSES%20IN%20ORGANIC%20SYNTHESIS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14561&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2020095


CALL NO:  660 F 30I.2
YEAR:  1939
OPAC LINK

SCIENCE IN
INDUSTRY

AUTHOR : A.M. LOW 
CALL NO.: 660L835
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

Page 112

INORAGNIC
SYNTHESES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=9212&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2013847
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6081&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010160


AUTHOR: H.SCHONFELD
CALL NO: 660.1SCH
YEAR: 1939

THOSE RAW
MATERIALS

AUTHOR : C.A.WARD
CALL NO.:  660WAR
YEAR: 1941
OPAC LINK

Page 113

CHEMIE UND
TECHNOLOGICE DER
FETTE UND
FETTPRODUKTE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=4983&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%208619


AUTHOR:  W.L. BADGER
CALL NO: 660BAD
YEAR: 1941

TEXTBOOK OF
SALESMANSHIP

AUTHOR : FREDERIC A. RUSSELL
CALL NO.: 658.85 RUS
YEAR: 1924
OPAC LINK

Page 114

INORAGNIC
CHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=27301&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20TEXTBOOK%20OF%20SALESMANSHIP


AUTHOR: DAVID E. PIERCE
CALL NO:  660PIE
YEAR:  1942
OPAC LINK

THE RECOVER OF
VAPORS

AUTHOR : CLARK SHOVE ROBINSON
YEAR: 1942
OPAC LINK

Page 115

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING FOR
PRODUCTION
SUPERVISION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6194&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010273
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6193&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010272


AUTHOR: ROGER
CALL NO:  660ROG
YEAR: 1912

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
LABORATORY
EQUIPMENT

AUTHOR :  O. T. ZIMMERMAN
CALL NO.:  660.28ZIM
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 116

INDUSTRIAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15198&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2020774


AUTHOR:  BARNETT F. DODGE
CALL NO:  660.28DOD
OPAC LINK

INDUSTRIAL AND
MANUFACTURING
CHEMISTRY PART II

AUTHOR : GEOFFREY MARTIN 
CALL NO.: 660MAR
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

Page 117

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16120&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2023054
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=4638&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%208215


CALL NO: 660.58SOC
YEAR: 1944

THE CHEMICAL
PROCESS
INDUSTRIES

AUTHOR :  R. NORRIS SHREVE
CALL NO.:   660SHR
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

Page 118

REPORTS OF THE
PROGRESS OF
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
VOL 29

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16505&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2023485


AUTHOR:  W.T.FRIER
CALL NO: 660.1FRI
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

SUPPLEMENT TO
A.S.T.M.
STANDARDS
INCLUDING
TENTATIVES    

CALL NO.: 660.3
YEAR: 1945
OPAC LINK

Page 119

INTRODUCTION TO
INDUSTRIAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=9210&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2013845
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6695&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010830


AUTHOR: WILLIAM THORNTON READ
CALL NO: 660.1THO
YEAR: 1933
OPAC LINK

SALES
MANAGEMENT

AUTHOR : CUNLIFFE L. BOLLING
CALL NO.:   658.85 BOL
YEAR: 1946
OPAC LINK

Page 120

INDUSTRIAL
CHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=9274&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2013915
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=8772&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2013056


AUTHOR:  E.A. LEVER
PUBLISHER: E.A. LEVER
CALL NO: 659.1 LEV
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

PRACTICAL SALES
MANAGEMENT

AUTHOR : HARRY SIMMONS
CALL NO.: 658.85SIM
YEAR: 1946
OPAC LINK

Page 121

ADVERTISING AND
ECONOMIC THEORY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10076&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2014979
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6414&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010508


AUTHOR:  CHALMER G. KIRKBRIDE
CALL NO: 660.28KIR
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

MICROMERITICS
THE TECHNOLOGY
OF FINE PARTICLES

AUTHOR : J. M. DALLAVALLE
CALL NO.:   600.28DAL
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 122

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
FUNDAMENTALS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=8722&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CHEMICAL%20ENGINEERING%20FUNDAMENTALS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=78017&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20S.F%2F672


CALL NO:  660CCA
YEAR: 1948
OPAC LINK

MANUAL FOR
PROCESS
ENGINEERING
CALCULATIONS

AUTHOR : LOYAL CLARKE
CALL NO.:   660CLA
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

Page 123

THE CHEMICAL
WARFARE SERVICE IN
WORLD WAR II A
REPORT OF
ACCOMPLISHMENTS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=8570&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2012848
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=7154&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2011342


AUTHOR: ERIC S. GYNGELL 
CALL NO: 660GYN
YEAR: 1940
OPAC LINK

THERMODYNAMICS
FOR CHEMISTS

AUTHOR : SAMUEL GLASSTONE
CALL NO.: 660.2969 GLA
YEAR: 1947
OPAC LINK

Page 124

APPLIED CHEMISTRY
FOR ENGINEERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17925&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20APPLIED%20CHEMISTRY%20FOR%20ENGINEERS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34623&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20THERMODYNAMICS%20FOR%20CHEMISTS


AUTHOR:  HERBERT J. COOPER
CALL NO: 660.1COO
YEAR: 1948
OPAC LINK

ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIES AND
SCIENTIFIC
INSTUMRNTS
INDUSTRIES

CALL NO.:   660SH 17E
YEAR: 1948
OPAC LINK

Page 125

SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTS II

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10557&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2015578
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=7792&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2012045


CALL NO: 662.6 CHA
YEAR: 1948
OPAC LINK

THE TRUTH ABOUT
ADVERTISING

AUTHOR : ROBERT BRANDON
CALL NO.: 659.1BRA
YEAR: 1949
OPAC LINK

Page 126

WASTE- HEAT
RECOVBERY FROM
INDUSTRIAL
FURNACES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=8769&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2013053
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=12880&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2018309


AUTHOR:  THOMAS P. CARNEY
CALL NO: 660.28CAR
YEAR: 1949
OPAC LINK

INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROCHEM
-ISTRY

AUTHOR :  C.L. MANTELL 
CALL NO.: 660.297MAN
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

Page 127

LABORATORY
FRACTIONAL
DISTILLATION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=12928&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2018358
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=66500&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20CRYPTOGRAPHY%20AND%20NETWORK%20SECURITY
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=16981&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024292


AUTHOR:  E.R.G. ECKERT
CALL NO: 660.28ECK
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

THE ECONOMIC
PROSPECTS OF
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES IN
INDIA

AUTHOR : A. K. MADAN
CALL NO.:   658.MAD
YEAR: 1949
OPAC LINK

Page 128

INTRODUCTION TO
THE TRANSFER OF
HEAT AND MASS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15770&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2021923
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=88539&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20COMPUTER%20SYSTEM%20ARCHITECTURE
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=11827&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2017099


AUTHOR:  G.H.J.ADLAM 
CALL NO: 661 ADL
YEAR: 1950
OPAC LINK

TOWER PACKINGS
AND PACKED
DESIGN  

AUTHOR : MAX LEVA 
CALL NO.: 658.7884LEV
YEAR: 1951
OPAC LINK

Page 129

ACIDS, ALKALIS AND
SALTS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=748&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%203347
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=38070&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2057787


AUTHOR:  H. DEAN BAKER
CALL NO: 660.28BAK
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK

PROFESSIONAL
SALESMANSHIP

AUTHOR : ALFRED TACK 
CALL NO.: 658.8TAC
YEAR: 1913
OPAC LINK

Page 130

TEMPERATURE
MEASUREMENT IN
ENGINEERING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15858&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20TEMPERATURE%20MEASUREMENT%20IN%20ENGINEERING
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=22824&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2031476


AUTHOR:  G.A. MORRIS 
CALL NO: 660.28
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK

TEMPERATURE
MEASUREMENT IN
ENGINEERING

AUTHOR : H. DEAN BAKER 
CALL NO.: 660.28 BAK
YEAR: 1953
OPAC LINK

Page 131

ABSORPTION
TOWERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89274
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15858&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2022182


AUTHOR:  G.A. MORRIS
CALL NO: 660.28M644H
YEAR: 1953

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING IN
PRACTICE

CALL NO.:   660.28H35C
YEAR: 1954
OPAC LINK

Page 132

HEAT TRANSFER

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15300


AUTHOR:  HERBERT W. CREMER
CALL NO: 660.28 GRE
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

FLUID FLOW IN
PRACTICE

CALL NO.: 660.28CAD
YEAR: 1956
OPAC LINK

Page 133

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
PRACTICE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17344&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024801
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=17405&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2024874


INDUSTRIAL
CHEMISTRY 

AUTHOR: ROGER
CALL NO.: 660ROS
YEAR: 1942

Page 134

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKET RESEARCH

AUTHOR: A.H.R DELENS
CALL NO: 658.83 D28P
YEAR: 1959
OPAC LINK

NO
 COVER 

PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=12397&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2017774




AUTHOR:  EWART.S.ANDREWS
PUBLISHER: CAMBRIGE AT THE UNIVERSITY
PRESS
CALL NO: 620.1 AND
YEAR: 1920
OPAC LINK

A COURES OF
EXPRIMENTAL
MACHAINICS

AUTHOR :  H.J.E. BAILEY
PUBLISHER: CHAPMAN AND HALL LTD
CALL NO.: 620.1 BAI
YEAR: 1924
OPAC LINK

Page 135

AN INTRODUCTION
TO APPLIED
MECHANICS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15819&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2022078
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=14389&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2019916


AUTHOR:  RAY J REIGELUTH
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK COMPANY
INC
CALL NO: 620.1 REI
YEAR: 1993

MACHINE DRAWING

AUTHOR :  ELIOT F. TOZER
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 620.1 TOZ
YEAR: 1934
OPAC LINK

Page 136

SAFETY AND
ECONOMY EAVY
CONSTRUCTION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6935&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2011080


AUTHOR:  C.F. CAUNTER
PUBLISHER: SIR ISAAC PITMAN SONS LTD
CALL NO:   620 CAU
YEAR:  1936
OPAC LINK

MECHANICAL
LABORTORY
METHODS

AUTHOR : FERDIC W. KEATOR
PUBLISHER: D.VAN NOSTRAND
COMPANY INC.
CALL NO.: 620.1 KRH
YEAR: 1914
OPAC LINK

Page 137

SMALL FOUR-STROKE
AERO ENGINES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=3402&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%206716
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10339&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2015291


AUTHOR:  HENRY JACKSONN BURT
PUBLISHER: AMERICAN TECHNICAL SOCEITY
CALL NO:  620.1 BUR
YEAR: 1920
OPAC LINK

MECHANICAL
DRAWING

AUTHOR : THOMAS E. FRENCH
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 620.04 
YEAR: 1940
OPAC LINK

Page 138

STEEL
CONSTRUCTION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10511&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2015526
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6742&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010883


AUTHOR:  CHARELS WILBUR BANKES
PUBLISHER: JHON WELLY SONS INC LONDON
CALL NO:  600 BAN
YEAR: 1942
OPAC LINK

ENGINEERING
ECONOMIC
ANALYSIS

AUTHOR : CLARENCE E. BULLINGER
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.: 620 BUL
YEAR: 1942
OPAC LINK

Page 139

APPLIED SCIENCE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=11469&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2016688
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5548&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ENGINEERING%20ECONOMIC%20ANALYSIS


AUTHOR:  DAVID ALLAN LOW
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS GREEN AND CO.
LONDON
CALL NO: 620.04 LOW
YEAR: 1941
OPAC LINK

VIBRATION IN
MACHINERY

AUTHOR :  W.A TUPLIN
PUBLISHER: SIR ISAAC PITMAN SONS
LTD
CALL NO.: 620.1 TUP
YEAR: 1940
OPAC LINK

Page 140

A MANUAL OF
MACHINE DREWING
AND DESIGN

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=544&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%202427
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10898&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2015953


AUTHOR:  PHILIP GUSTAVE LAURSON
PUBLISHER: JHON WELLY SONS INC LONDON
CALL NO: 620.1 LAU
YEAR: 1938
OPAC LINK

ELECTRIC WIRING
THEROY AND
PRACTICE

AUTHOR :  W.S.IBBETSON
PUBLISHER: F.N. SPON LTD
CALL NO.: 621.319 IBB
YEAR: 1909
OPAC LINK

Page 141

MECHANICS OF
MATERIALS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10936&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2015991
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6476&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010572


AUTHOR:  WILLIAM H. PETERSON
PUBLISHER: PRENTICE HALL INC
CALL NO: 620.3 PET
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

ELEMENTS OF
MECHANICS

AUTHOR : CAPTIN RURR W .LEYSON
PUBLISHER: E. P. DUTTION CO.
CALL NO.: 620.1 LEY
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

Page 142

ELEMENTS OF FOOD
BIOCHEMISTRY

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=5872&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%209939
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=10957&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2016014


AUTHOR:  MORLEY
CALL NO: 620.1 MOR
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

CLASS NOTES ON
SERVEYING

AUTHOR : H.K.SEN
PUBLISHER: THE INDIAN PRESS LTD
CALL NO.: 620.SEN   
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 143

APPLIED MECHANICS 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89259&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20APPLIED%20MECHANICS
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6326&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2010412


AUTHOR:  W. ABBOTT
PUBLISHER: BLACKIE SON LIMITED LONDON
CALL NO: 620.04 ABB
YEAR: 1930
OPAC LINK

JUNIOR TECHNICAL
DRAWING

AUTHOR :  H.W. WINSTANLEY
PUBLISHER: EDWARD ARNOLD CO
CALL NO.: 620.04 WIN     
YEAR: 1941
OPAC LINK

Page 144

MACHINE DRAWING
AND DESIGN

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=69305&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20MACHINE%20DRAWING%20AND%20DESIGN
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=89262


AUTHOR:  F. DYSON
CALL NO:  620.1 DYS
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

ALTERNATING
CURRENTS

AUTHOR :  ALBERT E. CLAYTON
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS GREEN AND CO.
LONDON
CALL NO.: 620.3133
YEAR: 1923
OPAC LINK

Page 145

PRINCIPLES OF
MACHINES

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=22023&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2030461
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=6375&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20ALTERNATING%20CURRENTS


AUTHOR: L.F.WOODRUFF
PUBLISHER: JHON WELLY SONS INC LONDON
CALL NO: 621.319 WOD
YEAR: 1925
OPAC LINK

RELEXATION
METHODS IN
ENGINEERING
SCIENCE
AUTHOR :  R.V. SOUTHWELL
PUBLISHER: OXFORD UNIVERSITY PREES
CALL NO.:  620.1 SOU
YEAR: 1940
OPAC LINK

Page 146

PRINCIPLES OF
ELECTRIC POWER
TRANSMISSION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=9504&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2014163
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=4517&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2037249


AUTHOR:  HENRY C. SHERMAN
PUBLISHER: THE MACHMILLAN COMPANY
NEW YOURK
CALL NO:  613.2 SHE
YEAR:  1957
OPAC LINK

MATERIALS AND
PROCESSES

AUTHOR : JAMES F. YOUNG
PUBLISHER: JHON WELLY SONS INC
LONDON
CALL NO.: 620.1 YOU
YEAR: 1943
OPAC LINK

Page 147

ESSENTIALS OF
NUTRITION

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=20329&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2028355
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15131&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2020698


AUTHOR:  CLERENCE W. DUNHAM C.E.
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK COMPANY
INC
CALL NO:  620.137
YEAR: 1933
OPAC LINK

BASIC STRUCTURES

AUTHOR :  F.R. SHANLEY
PUBLISHER: JHON WELLY SONS INC
LONDON
CALL NO.: 620.1SHA
YEAR: 1944
OPAC LINK

Page 148

THE THEROY AND
PRACTICE OF
RENIFORCED
CONCRTE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25760&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2036567
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=11487&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2016706


AUTHOR:  J.E. TAYLOR
PUBLISHER: SIR ISAAC PITMAN SONS
LTD
CALL NO: 620.04
YEAR: 1939
OPAC LINK

THEORY OF
MACHINES

AUTHOR :  BEVIS BRUNEL LOW
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS GREEN AND
CO. LONDON
CALL NO.:  620.1 LOW
YEAR: 1942
OPAC LINK

Page 149

ENGINEERING DESIGN

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15098&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2020664
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=24612&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%20THEORY%20OF%20MACHINES


AUTHOR:  H.B.BROWN
PUBLISHER: MACMILLAN CO.LTD
CALL NO: 620.1 BRO
YEAR: 1937

TEXTBOOK OF THE
MATERIALS OF
ENGINEERING

AUTHOR :  HERBERT F. MOORE
PUBLISHER: MCGRAW HILL BOOK
COMPANY INC
CALL NO.:  620.11 MOR
YEAR: 1917
OPAC LINK

Page 150

ENGINEERING
SCIENCE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=28064&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2039555


AUTHOR:  J DUNCAN
PUBLISHER: MACMILLAN CO.LTD
CALL NO: 620.1 DUT
YEAR: 1913
OPAC LINK

INTERMEDIATE
ENGINEERING
DRAWING

AUTHOR :  A.C. PARKINSON
PUBLISHER: SIR ISAAC PITMAN SONS
LTD
CALL NO.: 620.04 PAR
YEAR: 1936
OPAC LINK

Page 151

APPLIED MECHANICS
FOR ENGINEERS

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=38874&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2059587
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=24712&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2033866


AUTHOR:  H. BINNS
PUBLISHER: THE ENGLISH UNIVERSITY PRESS LTD
CALL NO: 620.00425 FIS
YEAR:  1946
OPAC LINK

REINFORCED
CONCRETE PILING
AND APPLIED
STRUCTURES

AUTHOR:  F.E. WENTWORTH SHEILED
PUBLISHER: CONGRETE PUBLICATIONS
LTD
CALL NO.: 620.137
YEAR: 1938

Page 152

EXAMPLES IN
ENGINEERING
DRAWING AND
DESING

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=25981&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2036822


AUTHOR:  H.L. CHILDE
PUBLISHER: CONGRETE PUBLICATIONS LTD.  
CALL NO: 620.136 CHI
YEAR:  1928
OPAC LINK

ELEMENTARY
MECHANICS

AUTHOR :  L.V. GURJAR
PUBLISHER: ASIA PUBLICATION HOUSE
CALL NO.: 620.1GUR
YEAR: 1963
OPAC LINK

Page 153

CONCRETE
PRODUCTS AND CAST
STONENO

COVER
PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=34036&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2048882
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=37687&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2057215


AUTHOR:  JHON GOODMAN 
PUBLISHER: LONGMANS GREEN AND CO. 
CALL NO: 621.1 GOO
YEAR:  1941
OPAC LINK

VIBRATION
PROBLEMS IN
ENGINEERING  
AUTHOR :  S. TIMOSHENKO 
PUBLISHER: AFFILIATED EAST-WEST
PRESS PVT LTD 
CALL NO.: 620.101 TIM
YEAR: 1928
OPAC LINK

Page 154

MECHANICS APPLIED
TO ENGINEERING  

NO
COVER
PAGE

NO
COVER
PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=15820&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2022080
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=28334&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2039846


AUTHOR:  TIMOSHENKO
PUBLISHER: AFFILIATED EAST-WEST PRESS PVT
LTD 
CALL NO: 620.11 TIM 
YEAR:  1935
OPAC LINK

Page 155

ELEMENTS OF
STRENGTH OF
MATERIALS NO

COVER
PAGE

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=70701


Page 138



AUTHOR:  STAFFORD BEER
PUBLISHER: WILEY
CALL NO: 001.424BEE
YEAR:  1966
OPAC LINK

Microprocessor
Interfacing
Techniques 
AUTHOR: ZAKS,REDRAY
PUBLISHER: B.P.B PUBLICATIONS
CALL NO.: 001.6404 ROP
YEAR: 1988
OPAC LINK

Page 156

DECISION AND
CONTROL 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=48884&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2074669
https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=48328&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2073778


AUTHOR:  RUSSELL L. ACKOFF
CALL NO: 001.424CHI
YEAR:  1968
OPAC LINK

Page 157

FUNDAMENTALS OF
OPERATIONS
RESEARCH 

https://dtu.bestbookbuddies.com/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=50174&query_desc=kw%2Cwrdl%3A%2076972


AUTHOR INDEX



AUTHOR INDEX

Abbott, W.                        16,144

Ackoff, Russell L.                 157

Adam, Neil Kensington      101

Adlam, G. H. J.                       129

Allcott, Arnold.                    106

Andrews, Ewart S.               135



Atkinson, I.                             57

Audi, Michael                        84

Adam, Neil Kensington      101

Ayre, H. Glenn                         5

Badger, W. L.                         114

Bailey, H. J. E.                       135

Arthur, Paul                           88



Balabanian, Norman            63

Bankes, Charles Wilbur     139

Beer, Stafford                       156

Beilstein                                 89

Bell, Robert J. T.                   4,6

Benrey, Ronald                     20

Baker, H. Dean              130,131



Balabanian, Norman            63

Bankes, Charles Wilbur     139

Beer, Stafford                       156

Beilstein                                 89

Bell, Robert J. T.                   4,6

Benrey, Ronald                     20

Baker, H. Dean              130,131



Binns, H.                                 52

Biswas, Nripendra N.          70

Blakey, R. E.                           55

Bolling, Cunliffe L.              120

Boltz, G. L.                               49

Brandon, Robert                  126

Bhandari, D. R.                      35



Brown, P. J.                   26,27,28

Brunel Low, Bevis.              149

Buckingham, R. A.                  5

Bullinger, Clarence E.         139

Burk, R. E.                         92,94

Burt, Henry Jacksonn         138

Brown, H. B.                         150



Campbell, R. R.                      35

Carney, Thomas P.              127

Cathode Ray                           61

Cattermole, K. W.                  64

Caunter, C. F.                        137

Chandrasekhar, S.                 76

Campbell, Neil                       98



Childe, H. L.                          153

Chinn, Howard A.                  61

Chow, Woo F.                         67

Clapham, Charles B.               4

Clarke, Loyal                         123

Clayton, Albert E.                145

Chase, Robert L.                    65



Coe, Carl Jenness                    71

Cooke-Yarborough, E. H.     65

Cooke, Nelson M.                   51

Cooper, Herbert J.                125

Courant, R.                             85

Cremer, Herbert W.            133

Clynes                                      97



Cunningham, E.                     71

Dagli, Vadilal                         34

Dallavalle, J. M.                    122

Daniels, Farrington              95

Davidson, Charles H.            22

Davidson, I. A.                        62

Crowther, J. A.                        52



Delens, A. H. R.                     134

Deming, Horace G.                93

Dodge, Barnett F.                 117

Duncan, J.                              151

Duncan, Tom                         83

Dunham, Clarence W. C. E.  148

De Forest, Lee                        54



Dyson, F.                                145

Eckersley, P. P.                      50

Eckert, E. R. G.                      128

Emery, W. L.                           53

Fadell, Albert G.                       9

Fieser, Louis F.                       99

Durrant, J. E.                             1



Findlay, Alexander.            105

Flores, Ivan                            20

Forsythe, Alexandra I.         22

French, Thomas E.              138

Frier, W. T.                            119

Fries, Charles Carpenter      39

Finar, I. L.                              105



Fuller, Gordon                        14

Gandhi, M. K.                         40

Gattermann, L.                      90

Gaunchhwal, Balbir Singh. 45

Gaynor, Frank                        37

Gibson, Charles R.                110

Froberg, Carl-Erik                 10



Glasstone, Samuel        100,124

Glazier, E. V. D.                      62

Gleason, H. A.                          41

Glover, W. J.                            32

Goodman, Jhon                    154

Goos, G.                     18,26,27,28

Glasford, Glenn M.                69



Grossmann, J.                        110

Guggenheim, E. A.                 99

Gurjar, L. V.                           153

Gyngell, Eric S.              107,124

Hall & Knight                        30

Hall, John S.                            56

Groggins, P. H.                       111



Hamming, R. W.                      6

Hammond, V. Hayes               1

Hansen                                    25

Haynes, Williams                  92

Hellerman, Herbert              24

Hempel, Edward H.              111

Halliday, M. A. K.                   31



Hettwig, Emanuel                 67

Higgy, Robert C.                    55

Hildebrand, F. B.                    21

Hildebrand, Joel H.               97

Hinshelwood, C. N.               96

Hoag, J. Barton                      63

Henrici, Peter                           8



Hougen, Olaf A.                      91

Ibbetson, W. S.                      141

Jog, D. S.                            72,83

Jung, Nawab Mir Nawaz.    33

Kassatkin, A. G.                    104

Katzan, Harry                        25

Holton, Gerald                       82



Khosla, B. D.                  108,109

Kingsbury, Robert F.            77

Kirkbride, Chalmer G.        122

Kreyszig, Erwin                     43

Kumar, Anand                       44

Kuo, Franklin F.                    68

Keator, Ferdic W.                137



Lakshmana Rao, Vepa V.     52

Lal, Sohan                               82

Laurson, Philip Gustave     141

Lee, R. M.                                21

Leva, Max                             129

Lever, E. A.                             121

Ladner, A. W.                         50



London, Krith R.                   23

Loney, S. L.                             29

Low, A. M.                             112

Low, David Allan                 140

Madan, A. K.                         128

Manley, R. G.                          54

Leyson, Captain Rurr W.   142



Martin, Geoffrey                  117

Mathur, S. M.                         15

McCalla, Thomas Richard.  12

McCormick, John M.            14

McCracken, D. D.                   18

McCracken, Daniel D.           10

Mantell, C. L.                        127



Menzel, Donald H.                77

Meschkowski, Herbert        79

Metherell, A. F.                      80

Miller, Kempster B.              48

Moore, Franklin G.               38

Moore, Herbert F.               150

Mee, A. J.                                101



Morris, G. A.                   131,132

Morse, Philip M.                   58

Motil, John M.                       24

Mumford, Edith E. Read     32

Nath, Vishwa                           7

Niemann, Lowisch                15

Morley                                   143



Norsworthy, Naomi             36

North, Barker                        87

Parkinson, A. C.                    151

Partington, J. R.                     96

Pease, Edward M. J.                2

Peel, H. I. F.                             59

Noble, Ben                                8



Pierce, David E.                     115

Pierce, J. A.                              58

Post, Howard W.                   90

Puri, A. N.                          73,75

Quagliano, James V.            104

Radhakrishnan                     42

Peterson, William H.          142



Rajaram, V.                             17

Rao, M. N. Keshav                 12

RCA Radiolas                         47

Read, John                              94

Read, William Thornton.  120

Reich, Herbert J.                   56

Radunskaya                           64



Reilly, Joseph                         91

Resnick, Robert                     78

Rhodes, Henry T. F.              89

Richards, I. A.                        36

Richards, R. K.                       23

Richtmyer, Robert D.           78

Reigeluth, Ray J.                  136



Riets, E. G.                             107

Robinson, Clark Shove.       115

Roger                               116,134

Russell, Bertrand                  43

Russell, Frederic A.             114

S.J.R.G.B.                                  59

Rider, John F.                         53



Saxsena, H. C.                         13

Schachtel, Hyman Judah.    40

Scheid, Francis                       13

Schonfeld, H.                         113

Schweitzer, Albert                34

Scott                                         19

Samuelson, Paul A.                31



Sehgal, J. M.                          109

Sehgal, N. K.                           85

Sen, H. K.                               143

Shanley, F. R.                        148

Sharma, K. D.                          17

Sharma, M. M.                       44

Searle, Campbell L.               66



Sherman, Henry C.              147

Shortley, George                    73

Shreve, R. Norris                  118

Simmons, Harry                   121

Singh, S. R.                            106

Sisler, Harry H.                      98

Sheingold, Abraham            66



Smith, Charles M. A.               3

Smith, G. D.                               9

Smith, Howard M.           80,84

Smith, P. J. Lancelot              88

Southwell, R. V.                    146

Spain, Barry                             7

Smit, W. M.                           103



Stanton, Ralph G.                   11

Starr, A. T.                               60

Stevenson, W. D.                    86

Stone, K. G.                            100

Strauss                                     69

Stuart, Fredric                        11

Stachel, J.                                 75



Tack, Alfred                          130

Taylor, J. E.                            149

Taylor, W.                               93

Teornton, D. L.                       60

Thompson, J. E.                      19

Timoshenko                         155

Sutaria, D. C.                             2



Tippett, L. H. C.                      38

Tozer, Eliot F.                       136

Tuli, G. D.                                95

Tuplin, W. A.                        140

Turney, T. H.                          51

Vaish, M. C.                            46

Timoshenko, S.                    154



Von Weizsäcker, C. F.           74

Wallwork, S. C.                     102

War Dept                                29

Ward, C. A.                             113

Watson, Herbert M.             49

Watts, A. F.                             39

Vernon, C. G.                           87



Wenham, E. J.                         81

Wentworth Sheiled, F. E.   152

Wetzel, Gregory F.                   3

Whitney, Hassler                   16

Wiener, Norbert                    37

Wigner, Eugene P.                 76

Webber, R. B.                         79



Winslow, Eugene C.            102

Winstanley, H. W.               144

Witts, Alfred T.                      48

Woo, Jesse Hermon.            103

Woodruff, L. F.                     146

Worsnop, B. L.                       81

Wilson, Richard                    33



Zaks, Redray                        156

Zepler, E. E.                             57

Zherebtsov, I.                         47

Zimmerman, O. T.                116

Young, James F.                   147



DESIGNED BY:

MUKUL (LIBRARY TRAINEE)

Publisher:
DTU CENTRAL LIBRARY,DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERISTY

COMPILED BY

VINITA  JOSHI (LIBRARY TRAINEE )

DHARMENDRA  NAMDEV (LIBRARY TRAINEE )
SHIVANGII  (LIBRARY TRAINEE)

ANNU SHARMA (LIBRARY TRAINEE)

MUKUL (LIBRARY TRAINEE)


